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Lot

0101
0102

0103
0104
0105

0106

0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122

0123
0125
0127
0130

0131

Title

McCoy Pottery Lot, Vintage

Victorian Antique Bed Hand Carved Face and
Key

Furniture, Victorian Wardrobe Armoir, Antique
Furniture, Dresser with mirror, Antique

Furniture, Hardwood Children's Chair, Lot of 1
Item

Antique Single Drawer Nightstand, Good
Condition

Victorian Full Size Bed Frame, Wood Carved
with Amazing Details

Victorian 3 Drawer Dresser

4 Drawer Dresser with Wall Mounter Mirror
4 Drawer Dresser With Swivel Mirror
Wrought Iron with Glass Top Accent Table
Single Drawer TV Stand

Primitive Stand

Primitive Side Table

Gun Casg, Lighted

Solid Hardwood Rocking Chair, Excellent
Condition

Grisbey Grunow Antique Majestic Screen Grid

Vintage Five Shelf Media Chest-Good
Condition

Light Solid Wood Chest with 4 Drawers
Dark Hardwood Glass Top Coffee Table
Vintage Robin's Egg Blue Side Table

Antique Duncan Phyfe Drop Leaf Wooden
Table

Antique Hoosier Cabinet
Crestwood by Noritake China
Framed Floral Art Pieces by Robert Furber

Art Prints, Unframed by Henk Bos, Tovine and
Raobert Spencer

Melannco Memory Keeper-New
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Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137

0138
0139
0140
0141
0143

0144
0145
0146

0147
0153
0154
0156
0157
0159
0200
0201
0202
0203

0204
0205

0206

Title

Jason Constellation 280 Telescope
Antique Waterbury Clock

Vintage Backgammon Sets

Sanyo 20" TV 480P

Fuani 32" LED 720P TV

Vintage Bendix Aviation Superheterodyne
Radio

Durabrand Dual Portable DVD Player
Chinon CM-3 Camerawith 2 Lens
Vintage Hodar L-3 Camerawith Case
Mounted 8 Point Bucks

Vintage Pair of Brass with Blue & White
Porcelain Candlesticks

Vintage Cookware
Louisville Stoneware Plates & Mugs

Vintage John Maddock & Sons, Royal Vitreous
Bowls

Homer Laughlin Plate, Serving Bowl & Platter
Knight & Hale Game Calls

Tasco Rifle Scope

Vintage Cast Iron Counter Top Service Bell
Lefton Porcelain Mallard Duck Figurine
Maytag Washer & Amana Dryer

Pottery Lot, Hull stamped on one piece
Glass, Antique, 12 pieces- Clear Glass

Glass, Antique, Small Bottles, Lot of 8
Glass, Antique- Mini depression glass pitcher
and amilk glass bottle

Washboards, Antique, Awesome home decor

Salt and Pepper, Vintage Shakers, Wooden, Art
Deco

RARE 1950's Salt and Pepper Shakers, Vintage
Glass and Wood Set, Salty and Peppy



Lot
0207

0208

0212
0213
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307

0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

0323
0324

0325

0326

0327
0328
0329

0330

Title

RARE Salt and Pepper Shakers, Vintage Wood
Set, Hand-painted Native with Pearls, Black
Americana

RARE Salt and Pepper Shakers, Vintage Wood
Set, Hand-painted Native with Pearls, Black
Americana

Antique Stained Glass

Antique Stained Glass

Illuminated Thomasville Oak China Cabinet
Oak Thomasville buffet with illuminated hutch
Thomasville Oak Dining Set

Antique Black Forest Cuckoo clock

Antique Child&€™s rocking chair

Vintage Oak Rocking chair

Antique Cedar Chest

Vintage wooden kitchen stool with fold down
steps

Vintage French Provincia vanity with mirror
Vintage French Provincial chest of drawers
Antique Solid Wood Grandfather Clock.

Pair of antique oak dining chairs

Antique Oak dresser with mirror

Black Walnut Victorian dresser with mirror
Black Walnut Wash stand cabinet w/drawer
Black Walnut Bed Frame

Black Walnut Victorian dresser

Antique Rectangular mirror

Antique Round mirror with wooden frame
Lot of pottery chess set pieces

Threadwell Tap & Diekit

Franz Geiger Oberweiler Cigar mold

Antique Singer treadle sewing machine with
cabinet

Vintage wooden Army Chest

Vintage Dresser with Mirror made by Sumter
Cabinet Company

Vintage Chest of Drawers made by Sumter
Cabinet Company

Pair of vintage nightstands made by Sumter
Cabinet Company

Big screen Tube TV with stand and extra bulb
Green wrough Iron Patio Set

Vintage Polaroid Colorpack |1 camerawith case
and bulbs

Vintage Vivitar 84P Video Camera

Lot

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344

0345

0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354

0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
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Title

Large Méelitta Pottery Set

Antique Tea Set by Victoria
Hand-made wooden Boy Scout Plague
Hand-made Wooden Boy Scout Plaque
Hand-made Wooden Boy Scout Plaque
Hand Made wooden Boy Scout Plaque
Lazy Boy Brown/Burgundy L eather Sofa
Lazy Boy Brown/Burgundy Recliner
Lazy Boy Brown Recliner

Mauve Fabric Recliner

Floral Upholstered Rocking Recliner
Kenmore Elite Washer HE3 On Pedestal
Kenmore Elite HE3 Dryer On Pedestal

Vintage Craftsman Super Router With Housing
Bench

Honda GC160 5.0 Tru-Cut H-25 Lawn Mower
With Attachable Bucket

Stihl Chainsaw 032 AV

Set of 3 Bed Frames

Unitech Lettering Kit In Wooden Box
Buttercup Pattern Gorham Sterling Lot
Lunt Sterling Lot

Crystal & Sterling Candy Dishes
Gorham Sterling Candle Holders
Sterling Cream & Sugar Dish

Poole Silver Co. Sterling Marked 525 Water
Pitcher

Antique Sterling Baby Rattle

Sterling Handled Cheese Knife

Sterling Silver Ladle

Sterling Silver Bracelets

Antique International Sterling Mirror
Sterling Silver Souvenier Spoons

14K Four Leaf Clover Pendant

Sterling Pendant

Vintage Miriam Haskell Broach & Earrings
Sterling Dainty Broach

Art Deco Broach

Sterling Silver Pearl Screw Back Earrings
Sterling Charm Bracelet

Sterling Bracelet With Shilling Charms
Antique L ocket

14k Y ellow Gold Vintage Broach
Sterling Silver Screwback Earrings



Lot

0372
0373
0374
0375

0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0400
0401

0402
0403

0404

0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

0415
0416
0417

0418
0419
0420

0421

Title

Masonic Red Letter Cyclopedic Holy Bible
Masonic Red Letter Cyclopedic Holy Bible
Sterling Silver Screw Back Earrings

14K White Gold Screw Back Drop Pearl
Earrings

Sterling Silver Clip-On Earrings
Sterling Silver Bracelet

Sterling Silver Broach

14K Gold Pendant

14K Cypres Watch

Gruen Veri Thin Antique Watch
14K Scrap Gold

Sterling Scrap

10K Gold Scrap

10K Vintage Gold Ring

14K Gold Bracelet

Antique Spectacles

Art Victor Klauss, Contemporary Figurative Art

Poker Table with solid wood cover and 4
rolling arm chairs

Bernhardt Buffet, Vintage

NFL 49er's 1987 Training Camp Playbook-
ORIGINAL

NFL Playbook Special Teams Kicker San
Francisco 49er's 1987

Sony 53" Flat Screen

62" Panasonic Flatscreen, Viera

Theatre Sectional

Waffle House Wooden handmade sign
Coffee Table

Designer Italian Leather Sofa- Chateau D'ax
Handmade Wool Rug, 8 x 10" Indian
Sleeper Sectional Sofa- Red Microfiber
Designer SofaKEY CITY

Olm Walsh3 RARE Vintage Speakers early
1980's

Modern Entertainment Center
Large Dresser, 6 Drawers

Rolling Coffee Table converts to atable- super
cool

Torchiere Floor Lamps, set of 2 matching
Glass Top Coffee Table

Glass top side table matched coffee table, lot
419

Rolling Bar Cart
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Lot

0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436

0437

0438

0439
0440

0441
0442
0443

0445

0446
0448

0449

0450
0451

0452
0453
0454
0550
0551
0552
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Title

Glass Top Side Table

Designer Arm Chair Key City, matches |ot 424
Designer Arm Chair, matches ot 423
Formal Arm Chair with Ottoman
Modern Arm Chair, matches lot 427
Modern Arm Chair, Matches Lot 426
Bar Stools, set of 3 matching

Bench, Upholstered Modern

Children's Chest of Drawers, Lea Brand
Dining Table, Oval with leaf- solid wood
Rattan Dining Chairs, set of 4

Impex Powerhouse PWR6

Schwinn Upright Exercise Bike 101/103
Horizon Fithess HZ Series T52

Ping Pong Table, Professional Grade- Kettler
Champ 3.0 Made in Germany

Life Fitness X3 Total Body Elliptical Cross-
Trainer

1985 Mercedes 380 SE GARAGE KEPT AND
GREAT CONDITION

From the Estate of Super Bowl Champion
Carlton Williamson

Exercise Bike, Recumbent Life Fithess 95Ri

Handcrafted Acoustic Kona Guitar With
Chromacast Carrying Case

Acoustic Kona Guitar With Carrying Case
Canon Pixma MP830 All In One Inject Printer
Vintage Lane Genuine Cedar Chest

Pair Of Mahogany Chapman Swivel Bar Stools

Traditional Four Poster Queen Bed With
Posturepedic Mattress In Great Condition

Beautiful Signed David M. Framed Canvas Art

Weber Genesis S-310 Natural Gas Grill With
Cover

2006 John Deere X300 Ride On Tractor With
175 Hours & Rear Bagging System.

Retro Glass Mirror

Rectangular Wood Framed Mirror With
Decorative Inlay

Blue & Brown Ceramic Table Lamp With Shade
Round High Top Pub Table With 4 Stools

Sony Audio Cabinet

Hightop Table

Two Upholstered Bar Stools

Bar Stools, Set of 3



Lot

0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561

0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567

0568
0569
0570
0571

0572

0573
0574

0575
0576

0577
0578
0579
0580
0581

0600

0601
0602
0603

0604
0605
0606

Title

China Cabinet, Top of the Line
Book Shelf

Silverplate Serving Items

Dining Table with Rolling Chairs
Pottery Barn Rug 8 x 10
Ankara5x 7 Rug

Round Hardwood Table

Brown Faux Leather VVerona Chair

Asian Inspired China Cabinet With 6
Adjustable Shelves & 4 Drawers

Asian Side Table With Matching Lots
Asian Side Table With Matching Lots
6 Drawer Chest

Beautiful Buffet Table With Mirror
Buffet Table

Dining Room Table With Leaf & 8 Cushioned
Chairs

Iron & Hardwood Coffee Table
Chase Lounge By Golden Chair
Sofa Table In Excellent Condition

Craft Master Sofa, Great Condition. Extremely
Comfortablel

Brown Floral Pattern World Market Rug, 6" x
9Il

High End Solid Wood Church Pulpit

Flora Pattern Arm Chair With Wooden Arm
Rests

Pair Of AR Speakers

Carved & Handpainted Chinese Floor Screen
Divider

Multi Shelf Entertainment Center

Revere Model 777 8mm Projector
Collectors Corner, Tall Set Of Drawers
Metal Mirror

Sofa Table With Velvety Finish & Gold
Embedllishments

Authentic Dooney & Bourke Domed Zip
Satchel

Authentic Coach Hobo Bag
Authentic Michael Kors Teal Handbag

Authentic Michael Kors Pale Pink Handbag,
Excellent Condition

Authentic Michael Kors Red Handbag
Authentic Coach Purple Handbag
Authentic Coach Handbag
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Lot

0607
0608

0609

0610
0611
0612

0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618

0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625

0626

0650
0651
0652
0653
0654

0700
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Title

Authentic Dooney & Bourke Purple Handbag

Authentic Dooney & Bourke Zebra Patterned
Small Handbag

Authentic Dooney & Bourke Red Satchel
Handbag

Single Shelf Wooden Lockable Storage Cabinet
Treadlock Security Chest Gun Safe

Maytag Side By Side Refrigerator With Ice &
Water Dispensers

Y ard Machines Chipper/Shredder By MTD
Vintage Craftsman 10" Table Saw

Rolling Top Secretary Desk

Tow Behind Utility Cart

Engine Stand

Mid Century Modern American Of Martinsville
6 Drawer Dresser

Wooden Desk With 3 Drawers

Bassett Furniture China Cabinet

Dresser With 10 Drawers & Mirror

8 Drawer Dresser With Mirror

Curio Cabinet With Glass Shelves
Wooden Hutch With Adjustable Shelving

French Meridian Empire Chandelier 12 Arm,
Solid Brass, Made In Spain

Moon Suspension Lighting In Satin Nickel
Finish

Sony Turntable PS-FL 711

Bowflex Home Gym

Pre-Lit Christmas Tree

Print In Gold Frame

14' Lund Aluminum V Hull Boat With Trailer
& Evinrude 18HP Motor

Claw Foot Table With Chairs
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Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and
credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Friday, July 28, 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Bring enough
people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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