



Estate Sale Marketplace

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 28 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0101	McCoy Pottery Lot, Vintage	0132	Jason Constellation 280 Telescope
0102	Victorian Antique Bed Hand Carved Face and Key	0133	Antique Waterbury Clock
0103	Furniture, Victorian Wardrobe Armoire, Antique	0134	Vintage Backgammon Sets
0104	Furniture, Dresser with mirror, Antique	0135	Sanyo 20" TV 480P
0105	Furniture, Hardwood Children's Chair, Lot of 1 Item	0136	Fuani 32" LED 720P TV
0106	Antique Single Drawer Nightstand, Good Condition	0137	Vintage Bendix Aviation Superheterodyne Radio
0107	Victorian Full Size Bed Frame, Wood Carved with Amazing Details	0138	Durabrand Dual Portable DVD Player
0108	Victorian 3 Drawer Dresser	0139	Chinon CM-3 Camera with 2 Lens
0109	4 Drawer Dresser with Wall Mounter Mirror	0140	Vintage Hodar L-3 Camera with Case
0110	4 Drawer Dresser With Swivel Mirror	0141	Mounted 8 Point Bucks
0111	Wrought Iron with Glass Top Accent Table	0143	Vintage Pair of Brass with Blue & White Porcelain Candlesticks
0112	Single Drawer TV Stand	0144	Vintage Cookware
0113	Primitive Stand	0145	Louisville Stoneware Plates & Mugs
0114	Primitive Side Table	0146	Vintage John Maddock & Sons, Royal Vitreous Bowls
0115	Gun Case, Lighted	0147	Homer Laughlin Plate, Serving Bowl & Platter
0116	Solid Hardwood Rocking Chair, Excellent Condition	0153	Knight & Hale Game Calls
0117	Grisbey Grunow Antique Majestic Screen Grid	0154	Tasco Rifle Scope
0118	Vintage Five Shelf Media Chest-Good Condition	0156	Vintage Cast Iron Counter Top Service Bell
0119	Light Solid Wood Chest with 4 Drawers	0157	Lefton Porcelain Mallard Duck Figurine
0120	Dark Hardwood Glass Top Coffee Table	0159	Maytag Washer & Amana Dryer
0121	Vintage Robin's Egg Blue Side Table	0200	Pottery Lot, Hull stamped on one piece
0122	Antique Duncan Phyfe Drop Leaf Wooden Table	0201	Glass, Antique, 12 pieces- Clear Glass
0123	Antique Hoosier Cabinet	0202	Glass, Antique, Small Bottles, Lot of 8
0125	Crestwood by Noritake China	0203	Glass, Antique- Mini depression glass pitcher and a milk glass bottle
0127	Framed Floral Art Pieces by Robert Furber	0204	Washboards, Antique, Awesome home decor
0130	Art Prints, Unframed by Henk Bos, Tovine and Robert Spencer	0205	Salt and Pepper, Vintage Shakers, Wooden, Art Deco
0131	Melannco Memory Keeper-New	0206	RARE 1950's Salt and Pepper Shakers, Vintage Glass and Wood Set, Salty and Peppy

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0207	RARE Salt and Pepper Shakers, Vintage Wood Set, Hand-painted Native with Pearls, Black Americana	0331	Large Melitta Pottery Set
0208	RARE Salt and Pepper Shakers, Vintage Wood Set, Hand-painted Native with Pearls, Black Americana	0332	Antique Tea Set by Victoria
0212	Antique Stained Glass	0333	Hand-made wooden Boy Scout Plaque
0213	Antique Stained Glass	0334	Hand-made Wooden Boy Scout Plaque
0300	Illuminated Thomasville Oak China Cabinet	0335	Hand-made Wooden Boy Scout Plaque
0301	Oak Thomasville buffet with illuminated hutch	0336	Hand Made wooden Boy Scout Plaque
0302	Thomasville Oak Dining Set	0337	Lazy Boy Brown/Burgundy Leather Sofa
0303	Antique Black Forest Cuckoo clock	0338	Lazy Boy Brown/Burgundy Recliner
0304	Antique Child's rocking chair	0339	Lazy Boy Brown Recliner
0305	Vintage Oak Rocking chair	0340	Mauve Fabric Recliner
0306	Antique Cedar Chest	0341	Floral Upholstered Rocking Recliner
0307	Vintage wooden kitchen stool with fold down steps	0342	Kenmore Elite Washer HE3 On Pedestal
0308	Vintage French Provincial vanity with mirror	0343	Kenmore Elite HE3 Dryer On Pedestal
0309	Vintage French Provincial chest of drawers	0344	Vintage Craftsman Super Router With Housing Bench
0310	Antique Solid Wood Grandfather Clock.	0345	Honda GC160 5.0 Tru-Cut H-25 Lawn Mower With Attachable Bucket
0311	Pair of antique oak dining chairs	0346	Stihl Chainsaw 032 AV
0312	Antique Oak dresser with mirror	0347	Set of 3 Bed Frames
0313	Black Walnut Victorian dresser with mirror	0348	Unitech Lettering Kit In Wooden Box
0314	Black Walnut Wash stand cabinet w/drawer	0349	Buttercup Pattern Gorham Sterling Lot
0315	Black Walnut Bed Frame	0350	Lunt Sterling Lot
0316	Black Walnut Victorian dresser	0351	Crystal & Sterling Candy Dishes
0317	Antique Rectangular mirror	0352	Gorham Sterling Candle Holders
0318	Antique Round mirror with wooden frame	0353	Sterling Cream & Sugar Dish
0319	Lot of pottery chess set pieces	0354	Poole Silver Co. Sterling Marked 525 Water Pitcher
0320	Threadwell Tap & Die kit	0355	Antique Sterling Baby Rattle
0321	Franz Geiger Oberweiler Cigar mold	0356	Sterling Handled Cheese Knife
0322	Antique Singer treadle sewing machine with cabinet	0357	Sterling Silver Ladle
0323	Vintage wooden Army Chest	0358	Sterling Silver Bracelets
0324	Vintage Dresser with Mirror made by Sumter Cabinet Company	0359	Antique International Sterling Mirror
0325	Vintage Chest of Drawers made by Sumter Cabinet Company	0360	Sterling Silver Souvenir Spoons
0326	Pair of vintage nightstands made by Sumter Cabinet Company	0361	14K Four Leaf Clover Pendant
0327	Big screen Tube TV with stand and extra bulb	0362	Sterling Pendant
0328	Green wrought Iron Patio Set	0363	Vintage Miriam Haskell Broach & Earrings
0329	Vintage Polaroid Colorpack II camera with case and bulbs	0364	Sterling Dainty Broach
0330	Vintage Vivitar 84P Video Camera	0365	Art Deco Broach
		0366	Sterling Silver Pearl Screw Back Earrings
		0367	Sterling Charm Bracelet
		0368	Sterling Bracelet With Shilling Charms
		0369	Antique Locket
		0370	14k Yellow Gold Vintage Broach
		0371	Sterling Silver Screwback Earrings

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0372	Masonic Red Letter Cyclopedic Holy Bible	0422	Glass Top Side Table
0373	Masonic Red Letter Cyclopedic Holy Bible	0423	Designer Arm Chair Key City, matches lot 424
0374	Sterling Silver Screw Back Earrings	0424	Designer Arm Chair, matches lot 423
0375	14K White Gold Screw Back Drop Pearl Earrings	0425	Formal Arm Chair with Ottoman
0376	Sterling Silver Clip-On Earrings	0426	Modern Arm Chair, matches lot 427
0377	Sterling Silver Bracelet	0427	Modern Arm Chair, Matches Lot 426
0378	Sterling Silver Broach	0428	Bar Stools, set of 3 matching
0379	14K Gold Pendant	0429	Bench, Upholstered Modern
0380	14K Cypres Watch	0430	Children's Chest of Drawers, Lea Brand
0381	Gruen Veri Thin Antique Watch	0431	Dining Table, Oval with leaf- solid wood
0382	14K Scrap Gold	0432	Rattan Dining Chairs, set of 4
0383	Sterling Scrap	0433	Impex Powerhouse PWR6
0384	10K Gold Scrap	0434	Schwinn Upright Exercise Bike 101/103
0385	10K Vintage Gold Ring	0435	Horizon Fitness HZ Series T52
0386	14K Gold Bracelet	0436	Ping Pong Table, Professional Grade- Kettler Champ 3.0 Made in Germany
0387	Antique Spectacles	0437	Life Fitness X3 Total Body Elliptical Cross-Trainer
0400	Art Victor Klauss, Contemporary Figurative Art	0438	1985 Mercedes 380 SE GARAGE KEPT AND GREAT CONDITION From the Estate of Super Bowl Champion Carlton Williamson
0401	Poker Table with solid wood cover and 4 rolling arm chairs	0439	Exercise Bike, Recumbent Life Fitness 95Ri
0402	Bernhardt Buffet, Vintage	0440	Handcrafted Acoustic Kona Guitar With Chromacast Carrying Case
0403	NFL 49er's 1987 Training Camp Playbook- ORIGINAL	0441	Acoustic Kona Guitar With Carrying Case
0404	NFL Playbook Special Teams Kicker San Francisco 49er's 1987	0442	Canon Pixma MP830 All In One Inject Printer
0405	Sony 53" Flat Screen	0443	Vintage Lane Genuine Cedar Chest
0406	62" Panasonic Flatscreen, Viera	0444	Pair Of Mahogany Chapman Swivel Bar Stools
0407	Theatre Sectional	0445	Traditional Four Poster Queen Bed With Posturepedic Mattress In Great Condition
0408	Waffle House Wooden handmade sign	0446	Beautiful Signed David M. Framed Canvas Art
0409	Coffee Table	0448	Weber Genesis S-310 Natural Gas Grill With Cover
0410	Designer Italian Leather Sofa- Chateau D'ax	0449	2006 John Deere X300 Ride On Tractor With 175 Hours & Rear Bagging System.
0411	Handmade Wool Rug, 8' x 10' Indian	0450	Retro Glass Mirror
0412	Sleeper Sectional Sofa- Red Microfiber	0451	Rectangular Wood Framed Mirror With Decorative Inlay
0413	Designer Sofa KEY CITY	0452	Blue & Brown Ceramic Table Lamp With Shade
0414	Olm Walsh3 RARE Vintage Speakers early 1980's	0453	Round High Top Pub Table With 4 Stools
0415	Modern Entertainment Center	0454	Sony Audio Cabinet
0416	Large Dresser, 6 Drawers	0550	Hightop Table
0417	Rolling Coffee Table converts to a table- super cool	0551	Two Upholstered Bar Stools
0418	Torchiere Floor Lamps, set of 2 matching	0552	Bar Stools, Set of 3
0419	Glass Top Coffee Table		
0420	Glass top side table matched coffee table, lot 419		
0421	Rolling Bar Cart		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0553	China Cabinet, Top of the Line	0607	Authentic Dooney & Bourke Purple Handbag
0554	Book Shelf	0608	Authentic Dooney & Bourke Zebra Patterned Small Handbag
0555	Silverplate Serving Items	0609	Authentic Dooney & Bourke Red Satchel Handbag
0556	Dining Table with Rolling Chairs	0610	Single Shelf Wooden Lockable Storage Cabinet
0557	Pottery Barn Rug 8 x 10	0611	Treadlock Security Chest Gun Safe
0558	Ankara 5 x 7 Rug	0612	Maytag Side By Side Refrigerator With Ice & Water Dispensers
0559	Round Hardwood Table	0613	Yard Machines Chipper/Shredder By MTD
0560	Brown Faux Leather Verona Chair	0614	Vintage Craftsman 10" Table Saw
0561	Asian Inspired China Cabinet With 6 Adjustable Shelves & 4 Drawers	0615	Rolling Top Secretary Desk
0562	Asian Side Table With Matching Lots	0616	Tow Behind Utility Cart
0563	Asian Side Table With Matching Lots	0617	Engine Stand
0564	6 Drawer Chest	0618	Mid Century Modern American Of Martinsville 6 Drawer Dresser
0565	Beautiful Buffet Table With Mirror	0619	Wooden Desk With 3 Drawers
0566	Buffet Table	0620	Bassett Furniture China Cabinet
0567	Dining Room Table With Leaf & 8 Cushioned Chairs	0621	Dresser With 10 Drawers & Mirror
0568	Iron & Hardwood Coffee Table	0622	8 Drawer Dresser With Mirror
0569	Chase Lounge By Golden Chair	0623	Curio Cabinet With Glass Shelves
0570	Sofa Table In Excellent Condition	0624	Wooden Hutch With Adjustable Shelving
0571	Craft Master Sofa, Great Condition. Extremely Comfortable!	0625	French Meridian Empire Chandelier 12 Arm, Solid Brass, Made In Spain
0572	Brown Floral Pattern World Market Rug, 6" x 9"	0626	Moon Suspension Lighting In Satin Nickel Finish
0573	High End Solid Wood Church Pulpit	0650	Sony Turntable PS-FL7II
0574	Flora Pattern Arm Chair With Wooden Arm Rests	0651	Bowflex Home Gym
0575	Pair Of AR Speakers	0652	Pre-Lit Christmas Tree
0576	Carved & Handpainted Chinese Floor Screen Divider	0653	Print In Gold Frame
0577	Multi Shelf Entertainment Center	0654	14' Lund Aluminum V Hull Boat With Trailer & Evinrude 18HP Motor
0578	Revere Model 777 8mm Projector	0700	Claw Foot Table With Chairs
0579	Collectors Corner, Tall Set Of Drawers		
0580	Metal Mirror		
0581	Sofa Table With Velvety Finish & Gold Embellishments		
0600	Authentic Dooney & Bourke Domed Zip Satchel		
0601	Authentic Coach Hobo Bag		
0602	Authentic Michael Kors Teal Handbag		
0603	Authentic Michael Kors Pale Pink Handbag, Excellent Condition		
0604	Authentic Michael Kors Red Handbag		
0605	Authentic Coach Purple Handbag		
0606	Authentic Coach Handbag		

Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Friday, July 28, 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring enough people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com